173

188

189

180

183

177

184

168
181

185

178

170

182

179

Namn
Brewitz Joel

Eriksson Astrid
Eriksson Ellen

Furberg Wilda

Halvarsson Olle

Holmberg Johanna

Larsson Alfred

Lindgren Matilda
Lundberg Terese

Lofgvist Gustav

Muhr Elvira

Myllyla Mira

Mortstrand Isac

Norlén Melvin

ENA

GAMES

2019

N&ooos”

Deltagare per klubb

Véasteras Simsallskap

Fodd Licens Klubb
2005 AG2505 VASTERAS

2006 BP0806 VASTERAS

2007 BI7207 VASTERAS

2003 BWO0403 VASTERAS

2006 AH7106 VASTERAS

2007 AE9207 VASTERAS

2005 AS2305 VASTERAS

2004 AG5804 VASTERAS
2004 BN6604 VASTERAS

2005 AS4505 VASTERAS

2007 AF6407 VASTERAS

VASTERAS

2002 BL0202

2007 AC4107 VASTERAS

2005 AM2305 VASTERAS

Str Anmélda grenar

(O 3, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 7, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 4, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3J 20, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 18, 50m Brostsim Damer
(3 22, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 4, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 11, 800m Frisim Damer
(3 20, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 24, 200m Medley Damer
(3 3, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 7, 100m Fjérilsim Herrar
(3 15, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 19, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 23, 200m Medley Herrar
(O 2,50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 6, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 10, 200m Medley Damer
(3 18, 50m Brostsim Damer
(3 22, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 15, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 19, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 16, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 4, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 16, 100m Brostsim Damer
(d 20, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 24, 200m Medley Damer
(3 15, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 19, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 2, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 10, 100m Medley Damer
(3 18, 50m Brostsim Damer
(3 22, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 8, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 11, 800m Frisim Damer
(3 16, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 24, 200m Medley Damer
(3 1, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 5, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(39, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 17, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(3 21, 50m Frisim Herrar

(O 3, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 19, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 23, 200m Medley Herrar
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167

169

172

175

187

174

186

171

176

Namn
Naaf Wilma

Olausson Matilda

Rehnman Isak

Romberg Emilia

Trossmo Kajsa

Ulfvebrand Gustav

Widén Emma
Widén Johan

Akerlund Soobin

ENA

GAMES

2019

Fodd Licens
2002 AZ5802

2004 Al0O604
2004 Al5304

2005 AY6405

2008 AP8808

2003 AT4103

2008 AP6808
2004 AH5304

2004 BL2604

ol

Deltagare per klubb

Klubb
VASTERAS

VASTERAS

VASTERAS

VASTERAS

VASTERAS

VASTERAS

VASTERAS

VASTERAS

VASTERAS

Str Anmélda grenar

(3 4, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(J 20, 100m Frisim Damer
(O 4, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 8, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 16, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 20, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(J 19, 100m Frisim Herrar
(O 23, 200m Medley Herrar
(J 16, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 20, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 24, 200m Medley Damer
(3 2, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 6, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 10, 100m Medley Damer
(J 18, 50m Brostsim Damer
(J 22, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 3, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 15, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(J 19, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 18, 50m Brostsim Damer
(J 22, 50m Frisim Damer

(O 15, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(J 19, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 20, 100m Frisim Damer
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